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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

No 17 CHOLVY YANICK

Pass 14 1:29.240 1 1:29.240 *

Pass 26 2:57.235 2 1:27.995 *

Pass 38 4:25.146 3 1:27.911 *

Pass 50 5:51.771 4 1:26.625 *

Pass 63 7:16.393 5 1:24.622 *

Pass 75 8:43.804 6 1:27.411

Pass 87 10:12.011 7 1:28.207

Pass 99 11:37.448 8 1:25.437

Pass 111 13:04.929 9 1:27.481

Pass 124 14:32.006 10 1:27.077

Pass 137 15:56.192 11 1:24.186 *

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER

No 30 QUINON JEAN

Pass 10 1:25.562 1 1:25.562 *

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 5 1:21.279 1 1:21.279 *

In 53 6:14.033 2 4:52.754

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER

Pass 15 1:32.790 1 1:32.790 *

Pass 27 3:03.288 2 1:30.498 *

Pass 39 4:32.689 3 1:29.401 *

Pass 51 6:00.646 4 1:27.957 *

Pass 64 7:28.182 5 1:27.536 *

Pass 77 8:55.514 6 1:27.332 *

Pass 89 10:23.729 7 1:28.215

Pass 102 11:51.164 8 1:27.435

Pass 115 13:19.176 9 1:28.012

Pass 127 14:47.158 10 1:27.982

Pass 142 16:17.951 11 1:30.793

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER

Pass 7 1:22.807 1 1:22.807 *

Pass 21 2:44.247 2 1:21.440 *

Pass 32 4:04.550 3 1:20.303 *

Pass 45 5:26.762 4 1:22.212

Pass 58 6:47.215 5 1:20.453

Pass 70 8:09.038 6 1:21.823

Pass 82 9:28.894 7 1:19.856 *

Pass 93 10:49.012 8 1:20.118

Pass 104 12:09.551 9 1:20.539

Pass 116 13:29.351 10 1:19.800 *

Pass 128 14:49.649 11 1:20.298

Pass 139 16:10.609 12 1:20.960

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC

Pass 9 1:25.256 1 1:25.256 *

Pass 22 2:51.226 2 1:25.970

Pass 35 4:14.370 3 1:23.144 *

Pass 47 5:36.705 4 1:22.335 *

Pass 60 6:57.287 5 1:20.582 *

Pass 72 8:17.944 6 1:20.657

Pass 83 9:37.687 7 1:19.743 *

Pass 95 10:57.571 8 1:19.884

Pass 106 12:17.654 9 1:20.083

Pass 118 13:36.924 10 1:19.270 *

Pass 130 14:56.294 11 1:19.370

Pass 140 16:15.086 12 1:18.792 *

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX

Pass 17 1:36.321 1 1:36.321 *

Pass 29 3:11.639 2 1:35.318 *

Pass 41 4:43.526 3 1:31.887 *

Pass 54 6:14.187 4 1:30.661 *

Pass 66 7:44.750 5 1:30.563 *

Pass 79 9:16.988 6 1:32.238

Pass 92 10:47.814 7 1:30.826

Pass 107 12:18.188 8 1:30.374 *

Pass 120 13:51.387 9 1:33.199

Pass 132 15:23.029 10 1:31.642

Pass 145 16:55.416 11 1:32.387

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

Pass 4 1:20.233 1 1:20.233 **

Pass 18 2:38.314 2 1:18.081 *

Pass 30 3:56.657 3 1:18.343

Pass 42 5:16.120 4 1:19.463

Pass 56 6:41.049 5 1:24.929

Pass 69 8:05.985 6 1:24.936

Pass 81 9:28.157 7 1:22.172

Pass 94 10:51.717 8 1:23.560

Pass 105 12:13.735 9 1:22.018

Pass 117 13:34.647 10 1:20.912

Pass 129 14:55.293 11 1:20.646

Pass 141 16:17.850 12 1:22.557

No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 6 1:22.286 1 1:22.286 *

Pass 20 2:43.150 2 1:20.864 *

Pass 33 4:05.981 3 1:22.831
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No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 44 5:26.415 4 1:20.434 *

Pass 57 6:46.227 5 1:19.812 *

Pass 68 8:04.635 6 1:18.408 *

Pass 80 9:23.444 7 1:18.809

Pass 91 10:41.794 8 1:18.350 *

Pass 103 12:00.101 9 1:18.307 *

Pass 114 13:17.980 10 1:17.879 *

Pass 125 14:35.773 11 1:17.793 *

Pass 135 15:53.187 12 1:17.414 *

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN

No 94 MILLEY PATRICK

No 95 TRAN-DUC PATRICK

Pass 12 1:26.893 1 1:26.893 *

Pass 23 2:51.882 2 1:24.989 *

Pass 34 4:12.544 3 1:20.662 *

Pass 46 5:35.152 4 1:22.608

Pass 59 6:56.317 5 1:21.165

Pass 71 8:17.329 6 1:21.012

Pass 84 9:38.636 7 1:21.307

Pass 96 10:58.459 8 1:19.823 *

Pass 108 12:18.859 9 1:20.400

Pass 119 13:38.156 10 1:19.297 *

Pass 131 14:57.319 11 1:19.163 *

Pass 143 16:17.977 12 1:20.658

No 96 REGNIER PHILIPPE

No 98 MASURE YANN

Pass 13 1:28.661 1 1:28.661 *

Pass 25 2:55.961 2 1:27.300 *

Pass 37 4:24.116 3 1:28.155

Pass 49 5:50.996 4 1:26.880 *

Pass 62 7:15.806 5 1:24.810 *

Pass 74 8:43.362 6 1:27.556

Pass 86 10:10.959 7 1:27.597

Pass 98 11:37.026 8 1:26.067

Pass 110 13:04.249 9 1:27.223

Pass 122 14:29.352 10 1:25.103

Pass 136 15:55.101 11 1:25.749

No 126 DURIEZ RAYMOND

No 159 DAHAN CHARLES

No 256 CORSINI FLORIAN

Pass 11 1:26.689 1 1:26.689 *

Pass 24 2:53.641 2 1:26.952

Pass 36 4:17.721 3 1:24.080 *

Pass 48 5:42.511 4 1:24.790

Pass 61 7:05.894 5 1:23.383 *

Pass 73 8:29.327 6 1:23.433

Pass 85 9:52.986 7 1:23.659

Pass 97 11:16.856 8 1:23.870

Pass 109 12:40.854 9 1:23.998

Pass 121 14:04.699 10 1:23.845

Pass 133 15:28.822 11 1:24.123

Pass 144 16:53.199 12 1:24.377

No 308 WAMBACQ RIK

Pass 8 1:22.841 1 1:22.841 *

Pass 19 2:42.373 2 1:19.532 *

Pass 31 4:00.131 3 1:17.758 **

Pass 43 5:16.992 4 1:16.861 *

Pass 55 6:33.489 5 1:16.497 *

Pass 67 7:51.900 6 1:18.411

Pass 78 9:09.998 7 1:18.098

Pass 90 10:29.997 8 1:19.999

Pass 101 11:50.022 9 1:20.025

Pass 112 13:10.569 10 1:20.547

Pass 123 14:29.625 11 1:19.056

Pass 134 15:49.748 12 1:20.123

No 375 LEFEBVRE ANTHONY

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD

Pass 16 1:34.683 1 1:34.683 *

Pass 28 3:04.591 2 1:29.908 *

Pass 40 4:33.784 3 1:29.193 *

Pass 52 6:01.982 4 1:28.198 *

Pass 65 7:29.336 5 1:27.354 *

Pass 76 8:54.694 6 1:25.358 *

Pass 88 10:20.084 7 1:25.390

Pass 100 11:45.151 8 1:25.067 *

Pass 113 13:12.152 9 1:27.001

Pass 126 14:35.898 10 1:23.746 *

Pass 138 15:59.924 11 1:24.026


